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Candidate or Issue

Democratic Party

State of New Mexico

Election Results Reporting Application

NOTICE: The Official election results were signed by the State Canvassing

Board on June 22, 2010.

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3

BEN R. LUJAN

GOVERNOR
DIANE D. DENISH

BILLY J. DRIGGS (Write-In)

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
BRIAN S. COLON

LAWRENCE D. RAEL
JOSE A. CAMPOS I
GERALD P. ORTIZ Y PINO
LINDA M. LOPEZ

SECRETARY OF STATE
MARY HERRERA

STATE AUDITOR
HECTOR BALDERAS

STATE TREASURER
JAMES B. LEWIS

ATTORNEY GENERAL
GARY K. KING

COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC LANDS
RAY BENNETT POWELL

HARRY B. MONTOYA
SANDY R. JONES

Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS - POSITION 1

ROBERT E. ROBLES

Democratic

JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS - POSITION 2

LINDA M. VANZI
DENNIS W. MONTOYA

Democratic

Democratic

JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS - POSITION 3

TIM L. GARCIA

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 4

RAY BEGAYE

Democratic

Democratic

Number of Precincts Reporting: 72 of 72

Total Vote

Percent

Total Sianatures in Roster: 4,452

3528

3559
74

1481
545
453
292

1293

3521

3273

3440

3765

1437
1038
1585

3187

2055
1831

3124

1321

100.00%

98.00%
2.00%

36.40%
13.40%
11.10%

7.20%
31.80%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

35.40%
25.60%
39.00%

100.00%

52.90%
47.10%

100.00%

100.00%
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Candidate or Issue
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 5
BILLY W. MOORE

IRVIN HARRISON
SANDRA D. JEFF

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 9
PATRICIA "PATTY" A. LUNDSTROM

YOLANDA E. AHASTEEN-AZUA

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 69
W. KEN MARTINEZ

PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 4
HANK HUGHES

ANDREW LEO LOPEZ
GEORGE J. GALANIS
THERESA BECENTI-AGUILAR

MAGISTRATE JUDGE
STANLEY R. KING

DARYL JUNESLIJOE
MATTHEW D. TSO

MAGISTRATE JUDGE
KERBY JOHNSON

WILMA R. CHARLEY

MAGISTRATE JUDGE
STACEY D. BIEL

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 1
LEONARD ANTHONY

GLOJEAN B. TODACHEENE
SAMMY AHKEAH

MARIAN J. JOHN

RICHARD T. BEGAYE
WALLACE CHARLEY

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2
LEONARD S. TRUJILLO

BEN WOODIE JR.

PROBATE JUDGE
DAN CLEAVINGER

Republican Party

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3
THOMAS E. MULLINS

ADAM C. KOKESH

Party

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
Democratic

Democratic

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Republican
Republican

Number of Precincts Reporting: 72 of 72

Total Vote

26
101
200

85
64

205

1102
552
723

1642

658
244
402

466
528

333

272
456
201

94
210
330

382
474

3432

Percent

8.00%
30.90%
61.20%

57.00%
43.00%

100.00%

27.40%
13.70%
18.00%
40.90%

50.50%
18.70%
30.80%

46.90%
53.10%

100.00%

17.40%
29.20%
12.90%

6.00%
13.40%
21.10%

44.60%
55.40%

100.00%

Total Signatures in Roster: 10,053

7640
1896

80.10%
19.90%
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Candidate or Issue
GOVERNOR
SUSANA MARTINEZ

ALLEN E. WEH

DOUG W. TURNER

PETE V. DOMENICI, JR.
JANICE E. ARNOLD-JONES

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
BRIAN K. MOORE

KENT L. CRAVENS
JOHN A. SANCHEZ

SECRETARY OF STATE
DIANNA J. DURAN

STATE AUDITOR
ERROL J. CHAVEZ

STATE TREASURER
JIM D. SCHOONOVER

ATTORNEY GENERAL
MATTHEW E. CHANDLER

COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC LANDS
MATTHEW D. RUSH

BOB CORNELIUS

JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS - POSITION 1
NED S. FULLER

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1
THOMAS C. TAYLOR

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 2
JAMES R. J. STRICKLER

STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3
PAUL C. BANDY

PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 4
GARY J. MONTOYA

MAGISTRATE JUDGE
CARLA VESCOVI-DIAL

MAGISTRATE JUDGE
TERRY L. PEARSON SR.

MARK STEVEN HAWKINSON
BILL STANDLEY

MAGISTRATE JUDGE
JAMES G. MOSBERGER

MAGISTRATE JUDGE
BARRY D. SHARER

Party

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican
Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

Republican

Number of Precincts Reporting: 72 of 72

Total Vote

5980
1934
984
861
259

2752
2444
4181

7610

7392

7480

7578

5486
2988

7271

2727

1880

2247

7245

1873

610
1157
1100

757

1270

Percent

59.70%
19.30%
9.80%
8.60%
2.60%

29.30%
26.10%
44.60%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

64.70%
35.30%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

21.30%
40.40%
38.40%

100.00%

100.00%
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Candidate or Issue

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 1
PETE K. ATCITTY III

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2
MARGARET MCDANIEL

COUNTY ASSESSOR
DAVID L. VELASQUEZ

CLYDE A. WARD

COUNTY SHERIFF
KENNETH W. CHRISTESEN

MARLYN W. WYATT

PROBATE JUDGE
LARRY T. THROWER

Party

Republican

Republican

Republican
Republican

Republican
Republican

Republican

Number of Precincts Reporting: 72 of 72

Total Vote

654

1009

2597
6360

6534
3199

7694

Percent

100.00%

100.00%

29.00%
71.00%

67.10%
32.90%

100.00%



