

State of New Mexico

Election Results Reporting Application

NOTICE: The Official election results were signed by the State Canvassing Board on June 22, 2010.

San Juan

6/28/2010 4:36:19 PM Number of Precincts Reporting: 72 of 72

Candidate or Issue	<u>Party</u>	<u>Total Vote</u>	Percent
Democratic Party	Total Signatures in Roster: 4,452		
UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3			
BEN R. LUJAN	Democratic	3528	100.00%
GOVERNOR DIANIE D. DENIGH	Domonoutio	2550	09.000/
DIANE D. DENISH BILLY J. DRIGGS (Write-In)	Democratic Democratic	3559 74	98.00% 2.00%
BILLY J. DRIGGS (WIRE-III)	Democratic	/4	2.00%
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR			
BRIAN S. COLON	Democratic	1481	36.40%
LAWRENCE D. RAEL	Democratic	545	13.40%
JOSE A. CAMPOS II	Democratic	453	11.10%
GERALD P. ORTIZ Y PINO	Democratic	292	7.20%
LINDA M. LOPEZ	Democratic	1293	31.80%
SECRETARY OF STATE			
MARY HERRERA	Democratic	3521	100.00%
	D viniovi wiiv	3021	100.0070
STATE AUDITOR			
HECTOR BALDERAS	Democratic	3273	100.00%
STATE TREASURER			
JAMES B. LEWIS	Democratic	3440	100.00%
ATTORNEY GENERAL			
GARY K. KING	Democratic	3765	100.00%
COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC LANDS			
RAY BENNETT POWELL	Democratic	1437	35.40%
HARRY B. MONTOYA	Democratic	1038	25.60%
SANDY R. JONES	Democratic	1585	39.00%
JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS - POSITION 1	D (2107	100.000/
ROBERT E. ROBLES	Democratic	3187	100.00%
JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS - POSITION 2			
LINDA M. VANZI	Democratic	2055	52.90%
DENNIS W. MONTOYA	Democratic	1831	47.10%
JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS - POSITION 3			
TIM L. GARCIA	Democratic	3124	100.00%
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 4			
RAY BEGAYE	Democratic	1321	100.00%
		-	

San		an
San		

6/28/2010 4:36:19 PMNumber of Precincts Reporting: 72 of 72

Candidate or Issue	<u>Party</u>	Total Vote	Percent
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 5			
BILLY W. MOORE	Democratic	26	8.00%
IRVIN HARRISON	Democratic	101	30.90%
SANDRA D. JEFF	Democratic	200	61.20%
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 9			
PATRICIA "PATTY" A. LUNDSTROM	Democratic	85	57.00%
YOLANDA E. AHASTEEN-AZUA	Democratic	64	43.00%
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 69			
W. KEN MARTINEZ	Democratic	205	100.00%
PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 4			
HANK HUGHES	Democratic	1102	27.40%
ANDREW LEO LOPEZ	Democratic	552	13.70%
GEORGE J. GALANIS	Democratic	723	18.00%
THERESA BECENTI-AGUILAR	Democratic	1642	40.90%
MAGISTRATE JUDGE			
STANLEY R. KING	Democratic	658	50.50%
DARYL JUNES□JOE	Democratic	244	18.70%
MATTHEW D. TSO	Democratic	402	30.80%
MAGISTRATE JUDGE			
KERBY JOHNSON	Democratic	466	46.90%
WILMA R. CHARLEY	Democratic	528	53.10%
MAGISTRATE JUDGE			
STACEY D. BIEL	Democratic	333	100.00%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 1			
LEONARD ANTHONY	Democratic	272	17.40%
GLOJEAN B. TODACHEENE	Democratic	456	29.20%
SAMMY AHKEAH	Democratic	201	12.90%
MARIAN J. JOHN	Democratic	94	6.00%
RICHARD T. BEGAYE	Democratic	210	13.40%
WALLACE CHARLEY	Democratic	330	21.10%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2			
LEONARD S. TRUJILLO	Democratic	382	44.60%
BEN WOODIE JR.	Democratic	474	55.40%
PROBATE JUDGE			
DAN CLEAVINGER	Democratic	3432	100.00%
Republican Party	Tot	al Signatures in Roster:	10,053
UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3			
THOMAS E. MULLINS	Republican	7640	80.10%
ADAM C. KOKESH	Republican	1896	19.90%
	•		

San Juan

6/28/2010 4:36:19 PMNumber of Precincts Reporting: 72 of 72

Candidate or Issue	<u>Party</u>	<u>Total Vote</u>	<u>Percent</u>
GOVERNOR SUSANA MARTINEZ	Donublican	5980	59.70%
ALLEN E. WEH	Republican Republican	1934	19.30%
DOUG W. TURNER	Republican	984	9.80%
PETE V. DOMENICI, JR.	Republican	861	8.60%
JANICE E. ARNOLD-JONES	Republican	259	2.60%
JANICE E. AKNOLD-JONES	Republican	239	2.00%
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR			
BRIAN K. MOORE	Republican	2752	29.30%
KENT L. CRAVENS	Republican	2444	26.10%
JOHN A. SANCHEZ	Republican	4181	44.60%
SECRETARY OF STATE			
DIANNA J. DURAN	Republican	7610	100.00%
	•		
STATE AUDITOR			
ERROL J. CHAVEZ	Republican	7392	100.00%
STATE TREASURER			
JIM D. SCHOONOVER	Republican	7480	100.00%
	•		
ATTORNEY GENERAL			
MATTHEW E. CHANDLER	Republican	7578	100.00%
COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC LANDS			
MATTHEW D. RUSH	Republican	5486	64.70%
BOB CORNELIUS	Republican	2988	35.30%
JUDGE OF THE COURT OF APPEALS - POSITION 1			
NED S. FULLER	Republican	7271	100.00%
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 1			
THOMAS C. TAYLOR	Republican	2727	100.00%
monaris e. millon	republicum	2/2/	100.0070
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 2			
JAMES R. J. STRICKLER	Republican	1880	100.00%
STATE REPRESENTATIVE - DISTRICT 3 PAUL C. BANDY	Donublican	2247	100.00%
PAUL C. BANDI	Republican	2247	100.00%
PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 4			
GARY J. MONTOYA	Republican	7245	100.00%
MAGISTRATE JUDGE			
CARLA VESCOVI-DIAL	Republican	1873	100.00%
MAGISTRATE JUDGE			
TERRY L. PEARSON SR.	Republican	610	21.30%
MARK STEVEN HAWKINSON	Republican	1157	40.40%
BILL STANDLEY	Republican	1100	38.40%
	•		
MAGISTRATE JUDGE			
JAMES G. MOSBERGER	Republican	757	100.00%
MACISTRATE HIDGE			
MAGISTRATE JUDGE BARRY D. SHARER	Republican	1270	100.00%
BIMAL D. SHIMALA	Republican	1270	100.0070

San Juan	San	Juan
----------	-----	------

6/28/2010 4:36:19 PMNumber of Precincts Reporting: 72 of 72

Candidate or Issue	<u>Party</u>	Total Vote	Percent
COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 1 PETE K. ATCITTY III	Republican	654	100.00%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT 2 MARGARET MCDANIEL	Republican	1009	100.00%
COUNTY ASSESSOR			
DAVID L. VELASQUEZ	Republican	2597	29.00%
CLYDE A. WARD	Republican	6360	71.00%
COUNTY SHERIFF			
KENNETH W. CHRISTESEN	Republican	6534	67.10%
MARLYN W. WYATT	Republican	3199	32.90%
PROBATE JUDGE			
LARRY T. THROWER	Republican	7694	100.00%